
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

No. 
124 

155 

141 

41 

167 

116 

204 

131 

31 

173 

98 

81 

33 

150 

36 

143 

29 

151 

144 

165 

166 

129 

111 

107 

146 

126 

140 

170 

Name 
ZANETTI Antonio 

GUARRACINO Mario 

D'AMICO Rustin 

GHARBI James 

DERICUM Sascha 

D'AMICO Kevin 

CASIRAGHI Mario 

BRAIZE Hubert 

CUTLER Dean 

BANDIRALI Luca 

TINMOUTH Jennifer 

PLATT Martin 

DAVIDSON Neil 

PIAZZA Rosario 

EATON Tom 

TAMBINI Matteo 

CLAMP Russel 

STEURER Christian 

AREGGER Andreas 

BERNINI Stefano 

DE BIASE Gianluca 

TERNULLO Biagio Antonello 

MITCHELL Lewis 

ZAIM Mohamed 

CALABRO' Antonio 

GURTAJ Dimitri 

MARET Juliette 

CASTELLINO Giulio 

Best Tm 
1:59.193 

1:59.618 

2:00.272 

2:01.724 

2:01.884 

2:02.153 

2:03.018 

2:03.273 

2:03.491 

2:03.947 

2:04.060 

2:04.085 

2:05.038 

2:05.337 

2:05.476 

2:05.615 

2:05.677 

2:05.859 

2:06.194 

2:06.417 

2:07.677 

2:07.874 

2:08.536 

2:09.737 

2:11.247 

2:12.822 

In Lap 
5 

4 

8 

3 

3 

4 

8 

4 

2 

3 

5 

1 

3 

3 

7 

2 

5 

2 

1 

5 

1 

2 

6 

1 

1 

4 

0 

0 

Diff 

0.425 

1.079 

2.531 

2.691 

2.960 

3.825 

4.080 

4.298 

4.754 

4.867 

4.892 

5.845 

6.144 

6.283 

6.422 

6.484 

6.666 

7.001 

7.224 

8.484 

8.681 

9.343 

10.544 

12.054 

13.629 

Gap 

0.425 

0.654 

1.452 

0.160 

0.269 

0.865 

0.255 

0.218 

0.456 

0.113 

0.025 

0.953 

0.299 

0.139 

0.139 

0.062 

0.182 

0.335 

0.223 

1.260 

0.197 

0.662 

1.201 

1.510 

1.575 

Laps 
5 

4 

8 

3 

3 

7 

8 

7 

8 

7 

7 

6 

7 

6 

7 

5 

5 

4 

5 

6 

2 

3 

7 

2 

5 

5 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 29/08/2025 18:04:27 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino Timing ASD 

PROMO RACING 29 Agosto 2025 
Sessioni 

6 Turno - Pro 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 17:41:38 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

29/08/2025 17:40 


